
Training Organisation Programme Name Website Address

Adler Learning UK with PCA Professional Coaching Certificate Program http://www.adlerlearning.co.uk/

Animas Centre for Coaching Accredited Diploma in Transformational Coaching https://www.animascoaching.com/

Barefoot Coaching Ltd Postgraduate Certificate in Business and Personal Coaching https://www.barefootcoaching.co.uk/

Centre for Coaching 2 day Performance Coaching https://www.centreforcoaching.com/

Centre for Coaching 5 day Certificate in Coaching https://www.centreforcoaching.com/

Coaching Development, Ltd. Diploma in Coaching (Professional Coaching Skills) https://www.coachingdevelopment.com/

Evolution Coaching Academy Ltd (UK) Intuitive Coach http://www.evolutioncoachingacademy.org/

Fields of Learning Diploma in Coaching Mastery http://www.fieldsoflearning.com/

Full Circle Development Consultancy Diploma in Professional Coaching Practice http://www.fullcircledevelopment.co.uk/

GWizNLP Diploma in Coaching  Psychological Approaches to Coaching http://www.gwiznlp.com/

Human Systems Accredited Senior Leader Coach and Mentor Training http://www.human-systems.biz/

i-coach academy Limited Certificate in Coaching Practice http://www.i-coachacademy.com/

International Teaching Seminars Mastering the Coach Approach https://itsnlp.com/

Naos Institute Advanced Diploma in Executive Coaching & Organisation Developmenthttps://www.naos-institute.com

Team Focus Accredited Coach Training https://teamfocus.co.uk/coaching/

The Beyond Partnership Coach Specific Training for NLP Practitioners & Master Prac http://www.thebeyondpartnership.co.uk/

The Forton Group The Professional Leadership Coach Training Programme https://thefortongroup.com/

The Performance Solution Professional and Higher Professional Coaching Skills https://theperformancesolution.com/

Thoughtitude Diploma in Coach training http://www.thoughtitude.co.uk/

University of Cambridge, ICE Undergrad Certificate in Coaching http://www.ice.cam.ac.uk/

Wise Goose Advanced programme in Professional Coaching & Mentoring http://wisegoose.co.uk/

Here is a sample of coach training providers, taken from the ICF & AC websites. Many trainers also offer different courses, for more information please contact 

the training provider. 
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